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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Ontario St (Condo)

Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461

Title

Victorian Parlour Chair

Table Lamps

Crystal Lot

Glassware And Crystal Lot
Mahogany Dining Table
Dining Room Chairs
Mahogany Cabinet

Dining Chairs

Golf Clubs, Coleman Cooler
Coffee Table And Side Table
Book Shelf

Misc Book Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Ninja Pro System 1100

Misc Kitchen Lot

Signed Geo Prior, Watercolour
Signed Geo Prior, Watercolour
Copper Relief

Early Prints

Early Prints

Swivel Rocker/Recliner With Ottoman
Pine Cabinet

Kitchen Appliances

|. Campbell Watercolours, Souvenirs
Office Lot

Pewter Mugs, Miniatures

Misc Lot

Office Desk

Floor Lamp, Table Fan, Ottoman
Pen And Ink, Print

Decorative Lot

Ladies Lot

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Apr 25 8:00pm ET

Lot

0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0481
0482
0483

Title

Decorative Lot

Sterling Dresser Set
Sterling Spoon Set And Collectible Marbles
Single Bed

Single Bed

Christmas Lot

Misc Lot

Linen Lot

Coats

Bedroom Lot

Cabinet

Book Shelf

Celébrity Fridge
Upright Freezer

Hoover Upright Vacuum
Oreck Air Purifier, Misc Lot
Misc Lot

Misc Cleaning Lot
White Cabinet

Night Table

Ladies Fireside Chair
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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